## Save 5% and 5% comes back to PPPA in annual Pickleball Central gift card!



Interested in saving **5**% on pickleball gear, clothing and training aids? PPPA is now enrolled in Pickleball Central's Club Rewards program. Here are the details for you and PPPA to benefit from:

When purchasing any items from <a href="www.PickleballCentral.com">www.PickleballCentral.com</a>, enter **CRPikes** and you will receive an automatic 5% DISCOUNT and PPPA will earn 5% of every purchase that uses the code in an end-of-the-year gift card to purchase anything that PPPA needs – balls, extra paddles, nets, whatever we need! (The code is not case sensitive.)

Here's more about the ClubRewards program:

## What is ClubRewards?

Pickleball is most fun when played with a group. There are hundreds of local pickleball clubs popping up across the country. We want these clubs to grow and multiply, so we've created a program called ClubRewards. ClubRewards gives members of local pickleball clubs a 5% discount on everything they purchase from PickleballCentral.com and an additional 5% of the purchase price goes back to their local pickleball club in the form of an annual gift card.

## **Benefits**

For YOU - ClubRewards members receive 5% off everything they purchase from PickleballCentral.com. When checking out, simply type in your club's unique discount code (for PPPA it is CRPikes) in the coupon code box, hit the "apply" button and you'll see 5% of the bill disappear!

For YOUR CLUB – every time a member uses your club's discount code, 5% of their purchase goes into the club's "kitty" or Reward Account. In February 0f 2018 we'll send the club representative a gift card for the value of whatever is in the club's Reward Account from the preceding year. The gift card can be used toward the purchase of anything we sell.

Please contact Pickleball Central with any questions at (888) 854-0163.

Best regards, The Team at Pickleball Central